
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA COUNTRY ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 8 AUGUST, 2016
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

131 1 RIPCORD Keith Urban1 <G> CAP/EMI 4744465
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AMERICAN LOVE

LOVE REMAINS

SO COUNTRY 2016

PRIME MOVERS

KILL THE LIGHTS

NASHVILLE #1'S: VOLUME 3

IF I'M HONEST

STORYTELLER

THE ESSENTIAL JOHNNY CASH

GREATEST HITS: 18 KIDS

THE VERY BEST OF SLIM DUSTY

60 SUMMERS

WE'RE ALL SOMEBODY FROM SOMEWHERE

GREATEST HITS SO FAR...

CRASH MY PARTY

ULTIMATE HITS

THE VERY BEST OF ALAN JACKSON

CREAM OF COUNTRY 2016

34 NUMBER ONES

TRAVELLER

HERO

OLD BOOTS, NEW DIRT

THIS CRAZY LIFE

DAMN COUNTRY MUSIC

TOBY KEITH 35 BIGGEST HITS

HERE'S TO THE GOOD TIMES

HIT COUNTRY 2016

THE STORY SO FAR

THE ESSENTIAL

ANYTHING GOES

GREATEST HITS

BLACK

CMAA WINNERS 2016

A HELL OF A CAREER!

101 COUNTRY CLASSICS

THE FIRST TIME

GREATEST HITS DECADE #1

DESERT WATER

SPIRIT OF THE ANZACS

Jake Owen

Hillary Scott & The Scott Family

Various

Slim Dusty

Luke Bryan

Various

Blake Shelton

Carrie Underwood

Johnny Cash

Keith Urban

Slim Dusty

Graeme Connors

Steven Tyler

Zac Brown Band

Luke Bryan

Lee Kernaghan

Alan Jackson

Various

Alan Jackson

Chris Stapleton

Maren Morris

Jason Aldean

The Wolfe Brothers

Tim McGraw

Toby Keith

Florida Georgia Line

Various

Keith Urban

The Highwaymen

Florida Georgia Line

Shania Twain

Dierks Bentley

Various

John Williamson

Various

Kelsea Ballerini

Carrie Underwood

Warren H. Williams & Dani Young

Lee Kernaghan

RCA/SME

CAP/EMI

SME

EMI

CAP/EMI

SME

WAR

ARI/SME

COL/SME

CAP/EMI

EMI

ABC/UMA

UNI/UMA

ATL/WAR

CAP/EMI

ABC/UMA

RCA/SME

SME

ARI/SME

MER/UMA

COL/SME

SME

ABC/UMA

BIG/UMA

MER/UMA

BIG/UMA

ABC/UMA

CAP/EMI

LEG/SME

BIG/UMA

UMA

CAP/EMI

UTV/UMA

WAR

EMI

SME

ARI/SME

ABC/UMA

ABC/UMA
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1
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3

52

11

11

40

707

402

902

14

3

90

154

252

132

30

286

40

8

76

9

38

59

97

31

220

102

70

549

9

30

148

126

22

58

2

73

88875070152

4791970

88985309192

4788793

4723505

88985329692

9362492003

88875105392

C2K86290

5076855

3743287

4785233

4796755

7567867108

3749976

8800919

82876601122

88875161372

88697786812

3757743

88875168852

88875067442

4788318ABC

3001979

1752422

3723866

5364164

6245182

88697791572

3798674

9863141

4778296

5366782

5310584302

6795992

88875199422

88875008762

4796180

8800099
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